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Visit our website for full information on SPT Racing. SPT Racing website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 30th 19:20 Sea Fox 8.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 162.28
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 30th 18:50 Finoah 9.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 139.78
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
E/W Treble 30th 2.00 Win 9.39 142.78
14:10 Definite Plan 10.00
Fairyhouse
15:20 Captain Chaos 10.00
Newcastle
15:40 Newbury |Bun Doran 10.00
Each Way 30th 15:40 Newbury |Bun Doran 10.00 2.00 Win 2 0.91 133.39
Each Way 30th 15:40 Newbury |[Magic Saint 4.50 3.00 Win 1 5.63 132.48
Each Way 30th 15:20 Captain Chaos 7.50 3.00 Win 2 0.45 126.85
Newcastle
E/W Treble 30th 2.00 Loss -2.00 126.4
13:40 Lingfield |Te Amo Te 51.00
(A.W) Amo
15:05 Bangor- |Shotgun Sally 51.00
on-Dee
18:50 Finoah 51.00
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 30th 15:05 Bangor- |Shotgun Sally 51.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 128.4
on-Dee
Each Way 30th 15:00 Newbury |Some Chaos 81.00 2.00 Loss 13 -2.00 130.4
Single 30th 14:45 Jukebox Jive 2.75 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 1324
Fairyhouse
Each Way 30th 14:10 Definite Plan 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -0.75 137.4
Fairyhouse
Single 30th 14:05 Nelson River 101.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 138.15
Newcastle
E/W Treble 30th 2.00 Loss -2.00 139.15
13:15 Newbury |Sametegal 6.00
13:50 Newbury |Downtown 6.00
Getaway
15:40 Newbury |Magic Saint 6.00
Each Way 30th 13:50 Newbury |Nordic 15.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 141.15
Combined
Each Way 30th 13:50 Newbury |Downtown 6.00 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 143.15
Getaway
Each Way 30th 13:40 Lingfield |Te Amo Te 15.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 146.15
(A.W) Amo
E/W Treble 30th 2.00 Loss -2.00 149.15
11:50 Brace Yourself 12.00
Fairyhouse
13:15 Newbury |[Molineaux 12.00
13:50 Newbury |Nordic 12.00
Combined
Each Way 30th 13:15 Newbury |[Molineaux 15.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 151.15
Each Way 30th 13:15 Newbury |Sametegal 8.00 3.00 Win 2 1.13 153.15
Single 30th 12:40 Newbury |Danny 7.00 3.00 Win 1 18.00 152.02
\Whizzbang
Each Way 30th 11:50 Brace Yourself 15.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 134.02
Fairyhouse
Each Way 29th 23:07 8.00 3.00 Cancelled - 138.02

Race
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 29th 15:45 Silverturnstogol 2.63 2.00 Win 3.25 138.02
Southwell d
(A.W)
Single 29th 15:45 Silverturnstogol 3.25 3.00 Win 5.06 134.77
Southwell d
(A.W)
Single 29th 15:10 Eponina 9.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 129.71
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 29th 12:55 Honey Gg 5.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 132.71
Southwell
(A.W)
Each Way 28th 19:00 Que Quieres 5.50 5.00 Win 10.50 135.71
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Each Way 28th 18:00 Geizy Teizy 7.50 5.00 Win 1.25 125.21
Chelmsford
(A.W)
E/W Double 28th 2.00 Loss -2.00 123.96
14:50 Taunton |Man Of The 17.00
North
17:30 De Vegas Kid 17.00
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Each Way 28th 17:30 De Vegas Kid 19.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 125.96
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Each Way 28th 14:50 Taunton |Man Of The 51.00 3.00 Non-runner 128.96
North
Each Way 28th 13:45 Taunton |Theatre Mix 34.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 128.96
Each Way 27th 18:40 Kempton |Baltic Prince 29.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 131.96
(A.W)
Each Way 27th 17:10 Kempton |Stringybark 9.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 133.96
(A.W) Creek
Each Way 27th 16:40 Kempton |Fantasy 8.00 3.00 Win 10.08 136.96
(A.W) Believer
E/W Treble 27th 2.00 Loss -2.00 126.88
15:40 Fair Alibi 4.50
Southwell
(A.W)
16:40 Kempton |Fantasy 4.50
(A.W) Believer
17:10 Kempton |Stringybark 4.50
(A.W) Creek
Each Way 27th 15:40 Fair Alibi 5.00 4.00 Loss -4.00 128.88
Southwell
(A.W)
Each Way 27th 14:30 Mister Music 21.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 132.88
Southwell
(A.W)
Each Way 27th 14:30 Custard The 10.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 134.88
Southwell Dragon
(A.W)
Each Way 27th 12:50 Silverturnstogol 5.00 5.00 Win 10.80 137.88
Southwell d
(A.W)
E/W Treble 26th 2.00 Loss -2.00 127.08
13:20 Maxed Out 21.00
Sedgefield King
18:20 The Throstles 21.00
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
19:20 Englishman 21.00
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 26th 19:20 Englishman 21.00 2.00 Win 3.00 129.08
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 26th 18:20 The Throstles 9.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 126.08

\Wolverhampto




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
n (A.W)
Single 26th 13:20 Maxed Out 4.50 3.00 Win 1 10.50 129.08
Sedgefield King
Single 26th 12:40 Aspire Tower 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 118.58
Punchestown
Each Way 25th 15:10 Kempton |Cracker Jak 7.50 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 106.08
Each Way 25th 12:45 Smart Lass 9.00 3.00 Win 2 0.90 109.08
Musselburgh
Each Way 24th 15:40 Uttoxeter|Born To Please 12.00 4.00 Win 1 27.50 108.18
Single 24th 15:30 Navan |Bigbadandbea 2.75 5.00 Win 1 8.75 80.68
utiful
Each Way 24th 15:00 Navan |Fit To Be Tied 8.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 71.93
Single 24th 14:40 Uttoxeter|River Arrow 8.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 75.93
E/W Treble 24th 2.00 Loss -2.00 77.93
14:30 Navan |Chris's Dream 8.00
15:00 Navan |Fit To Be Tied 8.00
15:40 Uttoxeter|Born To Please 8.00
Each Way 24th 14:30 Navan |Chris's Dream 8.00 4.00 Win 1 17.50 79.93
Single 23rd 15:50 Ascot Kid Commando 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 62.43
Each Way 23rd 15:40 Haydock |Diger Daudaie 8.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 67.43
Each Way 23rd 15:35 Lingfield |Helian 7.50 5.00 Win 1 20.31 70.43
(A.W)
Single 23rd 15:20 Ascot Knocknanuss 6.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 50.12
E/W Treble 23rd 2.00 Loss -2.00 53.12
14:25 Haydock |Tedham 6.00
15:20 Ascot Knocknanuss 6.00
15:40 Haydock |Diger Daudaie 6.00
Each Way 23rd 14:25 Haydock |Tedham 7.00 4.00 Win 3 1.00 55.12
Each Way 23rd 13:50 Haydock |Bold Plan 6.00 4.00 Win 1 12.50 54.12
E/W Treble 23rd 2.00 Loss -2.00 41.62
13:20 Lingfield |Papa Delta 6.00
(A.W)
15:35 Lingfield |Helian 6.00
(A.W)
15:50 Ascot Kid Commando 6.00
Each Way 23rd 13:20 Lingfield |Papa Delta 6.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 43.62
(A.W)
Single 23rd 13:00 Gowran |Sixshooter 3.25 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 47.62
Park
Single 23rd 12:55 Ascot Deise Aba 11.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 52.62
Each Way 23rd 12:40 Haydock |Back To The 7.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 54.62
Thatch
Each Way 23rd 12:30 Mustang Alpha 13.00 3.00 Win 3 1.92 57.62
Huntingdon
Single 23rd 12:20 Ascot Vinnie Dev 9.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 55.7
Single 23rd 12:05 Haydock |Ballinsker 8.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 57.7
E/W Treble 22nd 2.00 Loss -2.00 60.7
12:45 Catterick |Paddling 7.00
15:15 Ascot Reikers Island 7.00
19:15 Dundalk |Karbasann 7.00
(A.W)
Each Way 22nd 15:15 Ascot Reikers Island 9.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 62.7
Single 22nd 13:30 Ascot Fred 2.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 65.7
Each Way 22nd 12:45 Catterick |Paddling 8.50 4.00 Win 2 1.75 70.7
Each Way 21st 18:30 Seraphim 9.00 3.00 Win 3 0.78 68.95
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Each Way 21st 17:30 Noble Behest 4.50 5.00 Win 1 10.50 68.17
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 21st 15:30 Time Voyage 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 57.67
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 21st 14:15 Legend Of 15.00 3.00 Win 1 42.00 62.67
\Wincanton Zorro
Each Way 21st 13:45 Myplaceatmidni 17.00 3.00 Win 2 4.50 20.67
\Wincanton ght




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Each Way 20th 19:10 Kempton |llhabela Fact 29.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 16.17
(A.W)

Each Way 20th 18:10 Kempton |Librisa Breeze 26.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 18.17
(A.W)

Each Way 20th 17:55 Dundalk |Katiymann 6.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 21.17
(A.W)

Each Way 20th 16:10 Kempton |Secret Diary 34.00 3.00 Win 10.88 24.17
(A.W)

E/W Treble 20th 2.00 Loss -2.00 13.29
14:10 Warwick |Lisp 3.50
17:55 Dundalk |Katiymann 3.50
(A.W)
18:10 Kempton |Librisa Breeze 3.50
(A.W)

Single 20th 14:10 Warwick |Lisp 3.75 3.00 Loss -3.00 15.29

Each Way 20th 13:35 Warwick |Winter 7.50 5.00 Win 19.50 18.29

Getaway

Each Way 19th 18:45 Al Asef 17.00 3.00 Win 4.20 -1.21
Chelmsford
(A.W)

E/W Treble 19th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -5.41
16:25 Kempton |Red Alert 7.50
(A.W)
18:15 Crimewave 7.50
Chelmsford
(A.W)
18:45 Al Asef 7.50
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Each Way 19th 18:15 Crimewave 13.00 4.00 Loss -4.00 -3.41
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Each Way 19th 17:15 Boy George 19.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 0.59
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Each Way 19th 16:25 Kempton |Red Alert 21.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 2.59
(A.W)

Each Way 19th 15:20 Kempton |Creationist 8.00 5.00 Win 1.88 5.59
(A.W)

Single 19th 13:20 Kempton |Casual Reply 3.25 5.00 Loss -5.00 3.71
(A.W)

Single 18th 19:45 Silverturnstogol 7.00 4.00 Win 24.00 8.71
Southwell d
(A.W)

Single 18th 18:15 Bobby Shaft 3.25 5.00 Loss -5.00 -15.29
Southwell
(A.W)

Each Way 18th 17:15 Samovar 13.00 4.00 Win 4.00 -10.29
Southwell
(A.W)

Each Way 18th 16:45 Cold War 101.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 -14.29
Southwell Steve
(A.W)

E/W Treble 18th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -12.29
16:15 Oblate 8.00
Southwell
(A.W)
17:15 Samovar 8.00
Southwell
(A.W)
19:45 Silverturnstogol 8.00
Southwell d
(A.W)

Single 18th 15:50 Foresee 8.00 5.00 Win 35.00 -10.29
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Each Way 18th 15:30 Chloe's Court 7.00 3.00 Win 0.30 -45.29
Plumpton

Single 18th 14:00 Juge Et Parti 2.88 5.00 Win 9.40 -45.59

Plumpton




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
E/W Double 18th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -54.99
13:30 Sixties Secret 10.00
Plumpton
15:30 Chloe's Court 10.00
Plumpton
Each Way 18th 13:30 Sixties Secret 10.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -52.99
Plumpton
Each Way 17th 15:45 Fontwell |Bredon Hill Lad 13.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -49.99
E/W Double 17th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -46.99
15:15 Fontwell |Bellamy's Grey 34.00
15:45 Fontwell |Bredon Hill Lad 34.00
Each Way 17th 15:15 Fontwell |Bellamy's Grey 34.00 2.00 Win 2 7.25 -44.99
E/W Treble 17th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -52.24
13:40 Future Proof 9.50
Punchestown
14:05 Fontwell |Our Merlin 9.50
15:00 Zanza 9.50
Cheltenham
Single 17th 14:40 Fontwell |Captain 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -50.24
Cattistock
Single 17th 14:25 Politologue 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -45.24
Cheltenham
Each Way 17th 14:05 Fontwell |Our Merlin 7.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -40.24
Single 17th 13:50 Getaway 3.25 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -37.24
Cheltenham  [Trump
Single 17th 13:40 Future Proof 3.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -32.24
Punchestown
Each Way 17th 13:15 Urgent De 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 0.00 -27.24
Cheltenham  |Gregaine
Each Way 16th 15:45 Lingfield |Banksy's Art 15.00 4.00 Loss 12 -4.00 -27.24
(A.W)
Each Way 16th 15:30 Remastered 6.50 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -23.24
Cheltenham
Each Way 16th 15:20 Aristo Du 5.50 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -19.24
\Wetherby Plessis
Each Way 16th 15:00 The Butcher 7.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -15.24
Cheltenham Said
Each Way 16th 14:25 Happy Diva 15.00 4.00 Win 1 35.00 -12.24
Cheltenham
E/W Treble 16th 4.00 Loss -4.00 -47.24
13:50 Big River 4.50
Cheltenham
15:00 The Butcher 4.50
Cheltenham Said
15:30 Remastered 4.50
Cheltenham
Each Way 16th 13:50 Big River 5.50 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -43.24
Cheltenham
Single 16th 13:40 Mount Mews 7.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -38.24
\Wetherby
E/W Treble 16th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -35.24
13:20 Uttoxeter|Back To The 4.75
Thatch
14:10 Lingfield |Simply 4.75
(A.W) Beautiful
15:20 Aristo Du 4.75
\Wetherby Plessis
Single 16th 13:20 Uttoxeter|Back To The 4.75 4.00 Non-runner - -33.24
Thatch
E/W Treble 16th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -33.24
13:15 Aye Aye 8.00
Cheltenham Charlie
14:25 Happy Diva 8.00
Cheltenham
15:15 Lingfield |Gifted Master 8.00
(A.W)
Single 16th 13:15 Aye Aye 8.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -31.24
Cheltenham Charlie




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 15th 19:45 Dundalk |Spelga 3.75 4.00 Win 1 10.45 -28.24
(A.W)
Each Way 15th 19:15 Dundalk |Santorini Sun 41.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -38.69
(A.W)
E/W Treble 15th 4.00 Win 12.47 -35.69
18:45 Dundalk |Sky Seven 7.50
(A.W)
19:15 Dundalk |Carried 7.50
(A.W)
20:45 Dundalk [Pillar 7.50
(A.W)
Single 15th 12:00 Mr Love 2.62 3.00 Win 1 4.50 -48.16
Newcastle
Single 14th 16:00 Ludlow |Longhousesign 7.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -52.66
ora
Each Way 14th 15:50 Ask 9.00 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 -47.66
Sedgefield Paddington
Each Way 14th 15:30 Ludlow |Arctic Snow 12.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -44.66
Each Way 14th 15:05 Taunton |Outofthisworld 8.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -41.66
Each Way 14th 15:05 Taunton |Floral Bouquet 13.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -37.66
E/W Treble 14th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -35.66
14:55 Ludlow |Bobo Mac 10.00
15:05 Taunton |Outofthisworld 10.00
16:00 Ludlow |Stamp Your 10.00
Feet
Each Way 14th 14:55 Ludlow |Bobo Mac 10.00 3.00 Win 1 16.20 -33.66
E/W Treble 14th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -49.86
14:15 Clonmel |Fine Theatre 13.00
15:30 Ludlow |Arctic Snow 13.00
15:50 Ask 13.00
Sedgefield Paddington
Each Way 14th 14:15 Clonmel |Fine Theatre 15.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -47.86
Single 14th 12:30 Christmas In 4.33 3.00 Win 1 9.99 -44.86
Sedgefield Usa
Single 13th 15:05 Exeter |Esprit Du Large 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 -54.85
Single 13th 14:55 Bangor- |Burrows Park 5.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -66.1
on-Dee
E/W Double 12th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -63.1
13:10 Discko Des 23.00
Huntingdon Plages
16:00 Hereford |Beau Haze 23.00
Each Way 12th 16:00 Hereford |Beau Haze 34.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 -61.1
Single 12th 14:20 Lingfield |Sunday At 17.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -59.1
Augusta
Single 12th 14:00 Hereford |Jurys Out 4.00 5.00 Unseated Rider - -5.00 -57.1
Each Way 12th 13:10 Discko Des 15.00 2.00 Unseated Rider - -2.00 -52.1
Huntingdon Plages
E/W Treble 10th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -50.1
12:45 Sandown|Star Of Lanka 10.00
14:45 Navan |Quamino 10.00
15:30 Sandown|Loose Chips 10.00
Each Way 10th 15:30 Sandown|Loose Chips 10.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -48.1
Each Way 10th 14:45 Navan |Quamino 11.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -44.1
Single 10th 14:10 Navan |Ballyoisin 5.50 3.00 Win 1 13.50 -40.1
Single 10th 12:45 Sandown|Star Of Lanka 6.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -53.6
Single 9th 18:40 Ower Fly 11.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -50.6
Southwell
(A.W)
Each Way 9th 15:35 Sumkindofking 17.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -47.6
\Wincanton
Each Way 9th 15:35 Give Me A 8.00 3.00 Win 1 13.13 -45.6
\Wincanton Copper
Single 9th 14:40 Aintree  |Rosy World 4.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -58.73
Single 9th 14:40 Aintree |Vive Le Roi 8.00 3.00 Unseated Rider - -3.00 -56.73
Single 9th 14:25 If You Say Run 4.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -53.73
\Wincanton
E/W Treble 9th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -50.73




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
14:15 Naas Arctic Light 6.00
14:40 Aintree  |Vive Le Roi 6.00
15:35 Sumkindofking 6.00
\Wincanton
Each Way 9th 14:15 Naas Arctic Light 6.00 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 -48.73
Single 9th 14:05 Aintree |Cepage 5.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -45.73
Each Way 9th 13:55 Kelso Clan Legend 7.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -43.73
Each Way 9th 13:55 Kelso Instant Replay 6.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -40.73
Each Way 9th 13:40 Naas Mon Lino 26.00 3.00 Loss 13 -3.00 -37.73
E/W Treble 9th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -34.73
13:30 Aintree |Lillington 11.00
13:55 Kelso Clan Legend 11.00
18:40 Ower Fly 11.00
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 9th 13:30 Aintree |Lillington 13.00 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 -32.73
Single 9th 13:30 Aintree |Shady Oaks 15.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 -29.73
Single 9th 13:20 Kelso Niceandeasy 7.50 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -28.73
Single 9th 12:30 Naas Tiger Tap Tap 3.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -24.73
Each Way 8th 19:45 Dundalk |Katiymann 8.00 3.00 Win 2 1.13 -20.73
(A.W)
E/W Treble 8th 2.00 Win 14.36 -21.86
14:45 Hexham |Espoir 4.00
Moriviere
19:25 Falcon Cliffs 4.00
Chelmsford
(A.W)
19:45 Dundalk |Katiymann 4.00
(A.W)
Each Way 8th 19:25 Falcon Cliffs 5.00 5.00 Win 1 12.50 -36.22
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 8th 18:25 Al Qagaa 2.62 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -48.72
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Each Way 8th 14:45 Hexham |Espoir 13.00 3.00 Win 3 2.10 -44.72
Moriviere
Each Way 7th 19:40 Geography 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 0.50 -46.82
Southwell Teacher
(A.W)
Single 7th 19:10 Al Erayg 2.75 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -47.32
Southwell
(A.W)
E/W Treble 7th 3.00 Loss -3.00 -42.32
17:10 Filbert Street 4.33
Southwell
(A.W)
19:10 Al Erayg 4.33
Southwell
(A.W)
19:40 Geography 4.33
Southwell Teacher
(A.W)
Each Way 7th 17:10 Filbert Street 11.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -39.32
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 7th 15:20 Market  |Anti Cool 13.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -34.32
Rasen
Single 7th 14:15 Market |The Bay Birch 2.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -31.32
Rasen
E/W Treble 6th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -26.32
16:50 Is It Off 11.00
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
19:55 Miss Harriett 11.00
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
20:10 Kempton |Dyagilev 11.00

(A.W)




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Each Way 6th 20:10 Kempton |Dyagilev 11.00 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 -24.32
(A.W)

Single 6th 19:55 Miss Harriett 23.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -21.32
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Each Way 6th 16:50 Is It Off 17.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -19.32
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 6th 15:20 Dundalk |So Suave 2.00 5.00 Win 1 5.00 -17.32
(A.W)

Single 5th 20:10 Kempton |Long Call 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -22.32
(A.W)

Single 5th 17:10 Kempton |First Receiver 4.33 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -17.32
(A.W)

Each Way 5th 16:40 Kempton |Max Guevara 26.00 3.00 Loss 13 -3.00 -12.32
(A.W)

E/W Treble 5th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -9.32
14:30 Piazon 9.00
Southwell
(A.W)
15:10 Exeter |For Good 9.00

Measure

16:15 Exeter  |Quiz Master 9.00

Each Way 5th 16:15 Exeter  |Quiz Master 10.00 3.00 Win 2 1.88 -7.32

Each Way 5th 16:05 Keith 7.50 4.00 Win 3 0.60 -9.2
Southwell
(A.W)

Each Way 5th 15:10 Exeter |For Good 9.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -9.8

Measure

Each Way 5th 14:30 Piazon 7.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -6.8
Southwell
(A.W)

Each Way 4th 15:50 Hereford |Go Millie Go 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 0.00 -3.8

Single 4th 15:40 Sir Egbert 3.25 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -3.8
Plumpton

Each Way 4th 15:00 Kempton |Gallic 9.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 -0.8
(A.W)

Each Way 3rd 15:10 Naas Mr Everest 7.00 3.00 Non-runner - 2.2

Each Way 3rd 14:20 Rock On Rocky| 11.00 3.00 Win 2 1.50 2.2
Huntingdon

E/W Treble 3rd 2.00 Loss -2.00 0.7
13:20 Carlisle |Hill Sixteen 6.00
14:20 Rock On Rocky 6.00
Huntingdon
15:10 Naas Mr Everest 6.00

Each Way 3rd 13:20 Carlisle |Hill Sixteen 6.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 2.7

Each Way 3rd 00:44 Santa  |Vino Rosso 5.50 3.00 Win 1 8.10 5.7
Anita

Each Way 3rd 00:44 Santa  |Mckinzie 5.00 3.00 Loss 2 -0.30 -2.4
Anita

Single 2nd 23:40 Santa  |Old Persian 5.00 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 -2.1
Anita

Each Way 2nd 22:20 Santa  |Without Parole 17.00 3.00 Win 3 3.30 0.9
Anita

Each Way 2nd 22:20 Santa  |Uni 5.50 3.00 Win 1 8.10 -2.4
Anita

Single 2nd 21:36 Santa  |Mitole 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 -10.5
Anita

Each Way 2nd 20:10 Santa  |Mr. Money 10.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -23
Anita

E/W Treble 2nd 2.00 Loss -2.00 -18
15:05 Lord Napier 9.50
\Wetherby
15:40 Top Ville Ben 9.50
\Wetherby
18:30 I'll Have 9.50
Chelmsford Another

(A.W)




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Each Way 2nd 18:30 I'll Have 21.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -16
Chelmsford Another
(A.W)

Each Way 2nd 16:15 Dance Diva 7.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -13
Newmarket

Single 2nd 15:45 Main Edition 11.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -9
Newmarket

Single 2nd 15:40 Top Ville Ben 9.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -6
\Wetherby

Single 2nd 15:05 Lord Napier 13.00 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 -4
Wetherby

Each Way 2nd 14:45 Ascot Nordic 13.00 3.00 Win 3 3.00 -1

Combined

Single 2nd 14:05 San Pedro 4.50 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 -4
Newmarket

E/W Treble 2nd 2.00 Loss -2.00 -1
13:20 Oak Vintage 5.50
\Wetherby
15:45 Main Edition 5.50
Newmarket
16:15 Dance Diva 5.50
Newmarket

Each Way 2nd 13:20 Oak Vintage 8.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 1
\Wetherby

Each Way 1st 20:15 Dundalk |Alfredo Arcano 9.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 5
(A.W)

Each Way 1st 18:00 Kameko 8.50 3.00 Win 1 13.50 8
Newcastle
(A.W)

E/W Treble 1st 2.00 Loss -2.00 -5.5
13:40 Lady Light 8.50
Newmarket
18:00 Kameko 8.50
Newcastle
(A.W)
20:15 Dundalk |Alfredo Arcano 8.50
(A.W)

Single 1st 15:05 Born Survivor 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -3.5
Wetherby

Single 1st 14:40 Uttoxeter|Thomas Darby 2.63 5.00 Non-runner - 15

Each Way 1st 13:40 Lady Light 11.00 3.00 Win 3 1.50 15
Newmarket

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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